
Contacts 

Pamela Victor: Vice President E-COMP™ Division
(Partnerships, integration/setup, marketing) 

Marianne Woneis: Senior Program Specialist
(Account submissions, scenario questions)

Michelle Lillard: Senior Program Specialist
(Account submissions, scenario questions) 

Rhonda Montini: Senior Operations Specialist
(Weekly file transmission) 

Alyssa Hammonds: Assistant Operations Manager
(Audits/Billing) 

Ivan Cheng: Wholesale Client Manager
(policy servicing, renewals) 

Jesse Keast: Client Manager

(policy servicing, renewals) 
Stacy Rice: Senior Client Manager

(policy servicing, renewals) 
Edwin Minassian: Client Manager

Michele Dahl: Client Manager
(policy servicing clients A-L, renewals) 

Christie McCarthy: Sales Assistant

Phone: (925) 249-2859 
Email: pvictor@goecomp.com

Phone: (925) 249-2858
Email: mwoneis@goecomp.com

Phone: (925) 249-2854
Email: mlillard@goecomp.com

Phone: (925) 264-5144
Email: cmccarthy@goecomp.com

Phone: (925) 249-2851
Email: eminassian@goecomp.com

Phone: (925) 249-2852
Email: mdahl@goecomp.com

Phone: (925) 249-2847
Email: jkeast@goecomp.com

Phone: (925) 249-2841
Email: srice@goecomp.com

Phone: (925) 249-2844
Email: icheng@goecomp.com

Phone: (925) 249-2846 
Email: rmontini@goecomp.com

Phone: (925) 264-5161 
Email: ahammonds@goecomp.com

(policy servicing clients M-Z, renewals) 

Lisa Wheatley: Account Assistant Phone: (925) 249-2842
Email: lwheatley@goecomp.com

Vanessa Latre: Wholesale Account Assistant
Phone: (925) 264-5164
Email: vlatre@goecomp.com

Rachel Maak: Operations Assistant Email: rmaak@goecomp.com

Shawn Edgington: President E-COMP™ Division
Phone: (925) 462-8400
Email: sedgington@graniteins.com
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